From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationfwgmail.com>
To: Richard Kahn Hx—-“-*
Subject: Re: ZDC Mercedes Painting
Date: Mon, 08 Jun 2015 17:50:18 +0000

no just do it

On Mon, Jun 8, 2015 at 1:13 PM, Richard Kahn f_-“-* wrote:

typical Brice as he told us 4,500 to paint entire mercedes and now cost 15 6,087.60

shall we get additional bids / shall 1 trv to negotiate closer to 4,500 as originally estimated?
please advise

thank you

Richard Kahn

HBEK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel

fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

Date: June 8, 2015 at 12:01:02 PM EDT
Subject: Re: ZDC Mercedes Paintin

Cc: Zorro Ranch <
Rich

I reached out to body shop to schedule work and have then send a confirmed estimate.

They made an error on the initial price indicated $4500.00.The cost 15 now $6086.80 to completely repaint
S500.

[ have attached e mails traffic and estimate for work for vour reference.

Do we proceed with work or should I continue getting alternative bids

please advise

On Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 10:46 AM, Zorro Ranch *—'—'-* wrote:

Will do

Sent from my 1Phone

On Jun 5, 2015, at 10:41 AM, Richard Kahn <} NG - o
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please paint entire car per JEE
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel

cell

Begin forwarded message:

Date: June 5, 2015 at 12:29:03 PM EDT
Subject: Re: ZDC Mercedes Painting

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationf@gmail.com=>
To: Richard Kahn < >

entire

On Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 11:43 AM, Richard Kahn <|| R - 1ot

Brice obtained quotes to paint entire car or just areas in need:

1) entire car 4,500

2) front bumper / hood and grill / left and right fenders/ front and rear doors with rust 2,803

please advise
thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022

tel

fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

Date: June 3, 2015 at 9:52:52 AM EDT

Subject: Re: ZDC Mercedes
From:

To: Richard Kahn

Cc: Zorro Ranch

EFTA00854985



Rich

attached for your review is the estimate to repair 2002 Mercedes 5500 Body Work

estimated cost: $2802.54

Please note scope of work on estimate, it includes front bumper, hood and grill, L&R fenders, front
door(Rust) and rear door (Rust)

The hood. fenders and front bumper are badly chipped and scratched.

Cost to completely repaint vehicle, estimated $4500.00

please advise on how we are to proceed

On Thu, May 28, 2015 at 10:18 AM, Zorro Ranch _ wrote:

Ok
Thank you

Sent from my iPhone

On May 28, 2015, at 10:13 AM, Richard Kahn {_ wrote:

Richard Kahn
HBEREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

Date: May 28, 2015 at 12:09:26 PM EDT
Subject: Re: ZDC Mercedes

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com=
To: Richard Kahn >
Yes

On Thursday, May 28, 2015, Richard Kahn *i_* wrote:
would you like Brice to obtain quote to remove rust bubble on Mercedes
please advise
thanks

Richard Kahn
HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022
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tel
fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: Janusz Banasiak <[ N

Subject: Re: ZDC Mercedes

Date: May 28, 2015 at 9:14:19 AM EDT

To: Eichard Kahn =

Yes for a last few years

Sent from my iPhone

On May 28, 2015, at 9:09 AM, Richard Kahn {_} wrote:

please note

was this always on the car?

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022

tel

cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: Zorro Ranch </

Date:
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The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It 1s the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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